35 M Phillipson
36 S Whitfield
12 B Clark

37 R Martin

94 J Scott

81 P Clark

83 B Suffell

78 M Phillipson
98 S Taylor

76 A Pearson
96 J Thompson
91 T Longstaff
80 P Wearmouth
97 S Cornforth
93 T Newton
87 R Atkinson
95 | Cheetham
82 R Baker

86 S Keillor

92 A Lynham
79 M Spence
84 B Hewitt

90 J Walker
88 T Young
77 O Pearson

75 K Dawson
85 M Ball

89 B Young

6 CBanks
31 R Walling
17 N Hunt
30 T Nelson
53 A Winter
19 P Lowther
14 M Minns
16 S Lowther

9 J Sowerby
34 S Edmundson
20 P Myerscough
50 B Edmundson
15 D Armstrong
24 S Higginbotham
27 B Tweedy
11 Da Hosking
51 M Roberts
52 P Hodgson
13 J Pope

8 B Bell
55 D Laidlaw
10 D Hosking
18 K Darling
56 S Vitty
29 R Cummings

33 G Daykin
26 A Lewis
32 P Martin
25 G Imrie
28 L Walker
57 J Brown

54 V Benson
7 C Nicholson

DURHAM COUNTY TRIALS CLUB

RESULTS OF ROUND OF N E CENTRE CHAMPIONSHIP TRIAL HELD ON 7th JUNE 2015 at DURSAND QUARRY

S/Delaval
Durham
Bedlington
Weardale

Consett
Bedlington
Richmond
S/Delaval
Middlesbrough
Consett
Scarborough
Consett
Consett
Guisborough
S/Shields
S/Delaval
S/Delaval
Bedlington

S/Delaval
Consett
Bedlington

Richmond
Consett
Consett

Consett
Consett

Consett

Castleside
Consett
Castleside
Guisborough
Weardale
Richmond
NEMCRC
Consett
Castleside
Weardale
Consett
Weardale
Stanley
Weardale
Weardale
Weardale
Castleside
Consett
NEMCRC
S/Shields
Castleside
Weardale
Bedlington
Weardale
Consett

S/Delaval
Weardale
Consett

S/Shields
Richmond

Bedlington

Bedlington
Durham

Thanks to the following observers:

Expert
Expert
Novice
Expert

Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman

A Class
A Class
A Class

B Class
B Class

CClass

Easy
Easy
Easy
Easy
Easy
Easy
Easy
Easy
Easy
Easy
Easy
Easy
Easy
Easy
Easy
Easy
Easy
Easy
Easy
Easy
Easy
Easy
Easy
Easy
Twinshock

Twinshock
Twinshock
Twinshock

Pre 65

Easy C Class
Electric D Class

Electric D Class
Electric D Class
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0
2
6

4 5 6
EXPERT COURSE

0 1 2

0 11 20

1 0 10

1 11 20

CLUBMAN COURSE

1 0 0
0 1 1
0 1 0
1 1 3
6 2 3
0 4 2
2 1 9
6 3 5
7 10 0
4 12 3
3 7 2
1 5 9
3 9 4
6 5 12
6 7 7
8 11 10
13 11 10
17 20 7
1 3 5
0 3 9
11 11 11
3 2 2
2 11 20
14 9 18
EASY COURSE
2 2 2
2 1 0
2 3 0
1 1 0
10 2 0
0 2 0
7 1 1
8 2 0
1 3 1
0 2 0
5 1 1
5 1 0
4 4 2
6 1 0
2 2 1
2 3 6
8 0 0
10 1 6
16 1 4
13 3 5
16 9 15
0 0 0
2 1 0
6 0 0
3 4 3
2 2 3
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17
20
20
18
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20
20
20

20
20
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CONDUCTED ELECTRIC COURSE

3
1
3

0 4
0 3
2 8

7
6
8

Colin Hindson,Mick Brown,Debbie Nicholson,Peter Holmes,Peter Lacey,Geoff Young
Sophie Pears,C Church, Alan Mills,Richard Hawes

Many thanks to landowners for allowing us to use this superb venue and donating their fee to the Ben Fund

10
15

15

N U O WuUoOkEkr P, OoOoOkFr Ok O OoOOo

=
» 0 O

11
14

0 W WRERRFPNORARLRRLRUO

N =N N
O B~ ONSNO

10

20

O OO0 A NP WW

B R NP RPN o =
D0 O WO WwWwOouU ko

11

O » O ONONRLEPLPNPAWULODO

B
E

11

AN WENRPRRPLROOOOOONONDO

B R R
O O R

o

Total

12
67
70
118

17
32
38
45
48
49
49
52
55
71
76
77
81
87
91
94
135
152

49
68
112

47
102

122

11
14
14
16
17
18
20
22
23
26
28
30
32
40
60
63
89
95
101
150
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret

16

18

27

18

14

16
43

Fred Nicholson 8/06/2015



